

## Pachet produse

I.D.: 43586684

---

Data publicarii	22.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 506,56 RON - 506,56 RON

---

Descriere: denumire cod um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare CYY-F 3X2.5 71760206415351 m 30 3,3193 99,58 COFRET SIGURANTE PT 12M MF0015-01609 MF0015-01609 buc 1 22,27 22,27 COFRET SIGURANTE PT 8M MF0015-01607 MF0015-01607 buc 1 15,97 15,97 ACTI9 IK60N 1P 20A C A9K24120 BUC 18 10,5 189 ACTI9 IK60N 1P 25A C A9K24125 BUC 1 10,5 10,5 PRIZA 2X2P+T 16A ALB FORIX 782413 782413 buc 4 12,7725 51,09 DIBLU SURUB CUI INECAT 6X40 POLIPROPILENA 226.04.05 buc 50 0,126 6,3 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA FEK20 FEK20 BUC 3 2,52 7,56 CLEMA OTEL TIP S DIAM.8, BANDA 12X1 235.65.02 buc 50 0,21 10,5 CORDON CAB.250X4.8MM ALB 01-624 pun 3 14,2033 42,61 BUSBAR 2P BIPOLAR 63A 14263 m 1 51,18 51,18 506,56

---